
Ingredients and Allergens

Spring Festival 
Hamper

HARRODS

Jasmine Green Loose Leaf 
Tea (125g e)

HARRODS

Citrus Blossom Honey 
(250g e)

Biscuiteers

Lunar New Year Snake 
Biscuit Trio (60g)

HARRODS

Milk Chocolate Gold Bar 
(300g)

HARRODS

Cocoa-Dusted Jumbo 
Raisins (325g e)

HARRODS

Milk Chocolate Cocoa-
Dusted Pecans (270g e)

saicho

Jasmine Sparkling Tea 
(75cl)

HARRODS

Wicker Basket  
(49cm x 32cm x 25cm)

For allergens, see ingredients listed in **bold**:

t e a  &  c o f f e e (1)

Harrods Jasmine Green Loose Leaf Tea (125g e)

Green Tea* (95%), jasmine buds (3%), natural flavouring.

 *This product has been made using responsibly sourced tea



Tea from Sri Lanka. Blended and packed in Sri Lanka for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London SW1 
7XL.



Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours. Once opened, use within 3 
months.

p a n t r y (2)

Harrods Citrus Blossom Honey (250g e)

Honey (100%).

Suitable for vegetarians and those on a halal diet



Store at room temperature, out of direct sunlight. Honey naturally crystallises. To return to liquid 
form, stand jar in warm water.



Produce of Spain. Packed in the UK for Harrods Ltd., Knightsbridge, London SW1X 7XL

Lunar New Year Snake Biscuit Trio (60g)

Biscuit ingredient: Plain wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium 
carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), caster sugar, butter (milk, 
salt), golden syrup (partially inverted refiners syrup), self-
raising wheat flour ((wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, 
niacin, thiamin), raising agents (calcium phosphates, sodium 
carbonates)), egg, water, lemon extract (cane alcohol, oil of 
lemon, water). 



Icing ingredients: icing sugar (icing sugar, anti-caking agent: 
E341), water, royal icing mix (wheat starch, dried egg white, 
sugar, acidity regulators: calcium lactate, tartaric acid, cream 
of tartar, lactic acid, dextrose, stabiliser: guar gum), food 
colouring (thickener: (E551), corn starch, colours: (E102, E110, 
E129, E132, E133)).



Edible airbrush paint: water, ethanol 20% food grade, carrier: 
E555. colour: E172; anticaking agent: E551.

Produced in a kitchen which handles nuts, peanuts, soya and sesame.



Suitable for vegetarians 



Store in a cool, dry place. Do not refrigerate. 



Produced in the UK

Energy (KJ): 1755KJ

Energy (Kcal): 416Kcal

Fat: 9.3 g

of which saturates: 5.5g

Carbohydrates: 78,7 g

Of which sugars: 50.6g

Protein: 4.8g

Salt: 0.3g

C o n f e c t i o n e r y (3)

Milk Chocolate Gold Bar (300g)

Milk chocolate (85%) [sugar, whole milk powder, cocoa 
butter*, cocoa mass*, emulsifier: soya lecithin; natural vanilla 
flavouring], almonds, honey, glucose syrup, egg white.

 *This product has been made using responsibly sourced cocoa.



May contain traces of other nuts and gluten.



Milk chocolate contains cocoa solids 32% minimum and milk solids 31% minimum.



Suitable for vegetarians and those on a halal diet. 



Alcohol free.



Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours.



 Produced in Belgium for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London SW1X 7XL

Energy (KJ): 2250KJ

Energy (Kcal): 539Kcal

Fat: 32.3g

of which saturates: 23.4g

Carbohydrates: 52.0g

Of which sugars: 49.8g

Protein: 8.9g

Salt: 0.2g

Harrods Cocoa-Dusted Jumbo Raisins (325g e)

Jumbo raisins (33%), sugar, cocoa butter, cream powder 
(milk) (11%), cocoa mass*, whole-milk powder, cocoa powder* 
(3%), emulsifier: soya lecithin; natural vanilla flavouring, 
skimmed-milk powder.

*This product has been made using responsibly sourced cocoa



May contain traces of nuts and gluten. 



Milk chocolate contains cocoa solids 30% minimum and milk solids 20% minimum.



Suitable for Vegetarians and those on a halal diet. 



Alcohol-free.



Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours.



Produced in Germany for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London SW1X 7XL.

Energy (KJ): 1978 KJ

Energy (Kcal): 473Kcal

Fat: 22.4g

of which saturates: 15.0g

Carbohydrates: 58.5g

Of which sugars: 57.1g

Protein: 6.3g

Salt: 0.07g

Milk Chocolate Cocoa Dusted Pecans (270g e)

Roasted pecan nuts (32%), sugar, cocoa butter, cream 
powder (milk), cocoa mass*, whole milk powder, cocoa 
powder* (3%), emulsifier: soya lecithin; natural vanilla 
flavouring.

*This product has been made using responsibly sourced cocoa.



May contain traces of nuts and gluten.



Milk chocolate contains cocoa solids 30% minimum and milk solids 20% minimum.



Suitable for vegetarians and those on a halal diet.



Alcohol-free.



Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours.



Produced in Germany for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London SW1X 7XL

Energy (KJ): 2471KJ

Energy (Kcal): 594Kcal

Fat: 45.1g

of which saturates: 15.6g

Carbohydrates: 36.1g

Of which sugars: 34.7g

Protein: 8.3 g

Salt: 0.13g

w i n e  &  s p i r i t s (1)

Saicho Jasmine Sparkling Tea (75cl)

The UK Chief medical officer recommend that adults do not regularly drink not more than 14 units 
per week. Drink responsibly.


